
Carrier Name 
Mengistu Ergogo 
303 Broncos' limo 
12705 Piney Lake Road 
Parker, CO 80138 

Seth Minkoff 
Alpine Luxury Transportation, LLC 
3000 South Frontage Road West 
Vail, CO 81657 

Holly Smith 
Holly Smith 
dba Angel Delivery's 
P.O. Box 305 
Telluride, CO 81435 

Holly Smith 
Holly Smith 
dba Angel Delivery's 
P.O. Box 305 
Telluride, CO 81435 

Kevin Scott Biesemeier 
Aquaterra LLC 
11504 East 119th Avenue 
Henderson, CO 80640 

Ayud Ahmed 
Awwaday limo service LLC 
1179 South Xenia Street Unit B 
Denver, CO 80247 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $S million insurance required 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 

Mail Date: 4/22/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

LL-03016 

LL-235 

55877 

LL-03170 

T-04491 

LL-03009 

Selected Cycle: 5/ I 0/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDfNG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exhibit# 

Cancel Date 
April 29, 2016 

May 6, 2016 

May 9, 2016 

May 9, 2016 

May 2, 2016 
May 2, 2016 

May 4, 2016 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06686-INS 

06669-INS 

06681-INS 

06694-INS 

06688-INS 

06685-INS 

05/10/2016 10:33 
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Mail Date: 4/22/2016 

Appendix A 
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Proceeding No. 16C-0290-INS 
Page 2 of 4

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
Ria d Bayor 
Bayor Limousine LLC 
P.O. Box 39852 
Denver, CO 80239 

Joshua Baruch 
Boulder Wilderness Shuttle LLC 
4865 Darwin Court 

. Boulder, CO 80301 

John Burel 
Car2U, L.L.P. 
dba Car2U 
8448 Sweet Clover Way 
Parker, CO 80134 

Oliver Maldonado 
Oliver Maldonado 
dba Colorado Moving Company 
1582 South Parker Road # 306 
Denver, CO 80231 

Ken Marley 
Denver Small Moves, LLC 
2828 Zuni Street 
Denver, CO 80211 

Darren M Comfort 
Darren M Comfort 
dba Executive Comfort 
1317 Constitution Avenue 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-02982 

55777 

LL-02753 

HHG-00444 

HHG-00305 

LL-02090 

Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) (E) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

May 4, 2016 

May 9, 2016 

May 4, 2016 

May 5, 2016 
May 5, 2016 

April 30, 2016 
April 30, 2016 

May 8, 2016 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

06684-INS 

06696-INS 

06676-INS 

06697-INS 

06670-INS 

06687-INS 

05/10/2016 10:33 
Page 2 of 4 
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PUC No / 

Appendix A 
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Carrier Name 
David M. O'Mailia 
O'Mailia Enterprises, Inc. 
dba Executive Private Rides 
340 County Road 31 
Craig, CO 81625 

Mohamed Asbai 
Mohamed Asbai 
dba Kings Limo Services 
943 Mariposa Street 
Denver, CO 80204 

Richard Ebersole 
Reeper Recovery, LLC. 
11018 Brownstone Drive 
Parker, CO 80138 

Sarah Thorpe 
Special Ops Moving LLC. 
661 Clayton Street 
Denver, CO 80206 

Allen E Steffen 
Allen E. Steffen 
dba Steffen Automotive 
P.O. Box 425 
Wiggins, CO 80654 

Tyler Teague 
Teague's Towing LLC 
4311 West 30th Street Place 
Greeley, CO 80634 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

**• Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Docket No 
LL-03185 

LL-01818 

T-04345 

HHG-00417 

T-03323 

T-04559 

Selected Cycle: 5/ I 0/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
May 5, 2016 

May 4, 2016 

May 4, 2016 
May 4, 2016 

April 27, 2016 
April 27, 2016 

May 10, 2016 
May 10, 2016 
May 10, 2016 

May 4, 2016 
May 4, 2016 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06662-INS 

06664-INS 

06675-INS 

06698-INS 

06668-INS 

06689-INS 

05/10/2016 10:33 
Page 3 of 4 
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Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 
Mail Date: 4/22/2016 

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution 
Jerry Hemphill T-04463 Form E (Liability) May 8, 2016 PENDING 
Xcell Towing LLC Form H (Cargo) May 8, 2016 
9109 Mandel Street Form 14 (Garage Keepers) May 8, 2016 
Federal Heights, CO 80260 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 
•• Denotes Carrier is Sel f-lnsurcd Type: SHOW CAUSE 

• Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 05/10/2016 10:33 
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