Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0407
Proceeding No. 16C-0290-INS
Page 1 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 Mail Date: 4/22/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Mengistu Ergogo 303 Broncos' limo 12705 Piney Lake Road Parker, CO 80138	LL-03016	Form E (Liability)	April 29, 2016	PENDING	06686-INS
Seth Minkoff Alpine Luxury Transportation, LLC 2000 South Frontage Road West Vail, CO 81657	LL-235	Form E (Liability)	May 6, 2016	PENDING	06669-INS
Holly Smith Holly Smith dba Angel Delivery's P.O. Box 305 Delluride, CO 81435	55877	Form E (Liability)	May 9, 2016	PENDING	06681-INS
Holly Smith Colly	LL-03170	Form E (Liability)	May 9, 2016	PENDING	06694-INS
Kevin Scott Biesemeier Aquaterra LLC 11504 East 119th Avenue Henderson, CO 80640	T-04491	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 2, 2016 May 2, 2016	PENDING	06688-INS
Ayud Ahmed Awwaday limo service LLC 1179 South Xenia Street Unit B Denver, CO 80247	LL-03009	Form E (Liability) Exhibit #	May 4, 2016	PENDING	06685-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Docket # 162-0 Witness Date 5/10/	290INS		05/10/2016 10:33 Page 1 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0407
Proceeding No. 16C-0290-INS
Page 2 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 Mail Date: 4/22/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Riad Bayor Bayor Limousine LLC P.O. Box 39852 Denver, CO 80239	LL-02982	Form E (Liability)	May 4, 2016	PENDING	06684-INS
Joshua Baruch Boulder Wilderness Shuttle LLC 4865 Darwin Court Boulder, CO 80301	55777	Form E (Liability) (E)	May 9, 2016	PENDING	06696-INS
John Burcl Car2U, L.L.P. dba Car2U 8448 Sweet Clover Way Parker, CO 80134	LL-02753	Form E (Liability)	May 4, 2016	PENDING	06676-INS
Oliver Maldonado Oliver Maldonado dba Colorado Moving Company 1582 South Parker Road # 306 Denver, CO 80231	HHG-00444	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 5, 2016 May 5, 2016	PENDING	06697-INS
Ken Marley Denver Small Moves, LLC 2828 Zuni Street Denver, CO 80211	HHG-00305	Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo)	April 30, 2016 April 30, 2016	PENDING	06670-INS
Darren M Comfort Darren M Comfort dba Executive Comfort 1317 Constitution Avenue Fort Collins, CO 80521	LL-02090	Form E (Liability)	May 8, 2016	PENDING	06687-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					05/10/2016 10:33 Page 2 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0407
Proceeding No. 16C-0290-INS
Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 Mail Date: 4/22/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
David M. O'Mailia O'Mailia Enterprises, Inc. dba Executive Private Rides 340 County Road 31 Craig, CO 81625	LL-03185	Form E (Liability)	May 5, 2016	PENDING	06662-INS
Mohamed Asbai Mohamed Asbai dba Kings Limo Services 943 Mariposa Street Denver, CO 80204	LL-01818	Form E (Liability)	May 4, 2016	PENDING	06664-INS
Richard Ebersole Reeper Recovery, LLC. 11018 Brownstone Drive Parker, CO 80138	T-04345	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 4, 2016 May 4, 2016	PENDING	06675-INS
Sarah Thorpe Special Ops Moving LLC. 661 Clayton Street Denver, CO 80206	HHG-00417	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 27, 2016 April 27, 2016	PENDING	06698-INS
Allen E Steffen Allen E. Steffen dba Steffen Automotive P.O. Box 425 Wiggins, CO 80654	T-03323	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	May 10, 2016 May 10, 2016 May 10, 2016	PENDING	06668-INS
Tyler Teague Teague's Towing LLC 4311 West 30th Street Place Greeley, CO 80634	T-04559	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	May 4, 2016 May 4, 2016	PENDING	06689-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/10/2016 10:33 Page 3 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Appendix A Decision No. R16-0407 Proceeding No. 16C-0290-INS Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2016 Mail Date: 4/22/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jerry Hemphill Xcell Towing LLC 9109 Mandel Street Federal Heights, CO 80260	T-04463	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 8, 2016 May 8, 2016 May 8, 2016	PENDING	06678-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 5/10/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE

Resolution Code: PENDING

05/10/2016 10:33

Page 4 of 4